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UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Mo Di

Riding off Into the Sunset:
The Western in German and
American Culture
(Spychala) SP17/00.13

Mi

Introduction to English and
American Literature (C)
(nur 17.10., 5.12.)

(Spychala) LU19/00.11

Do

Introduction to British and
American Cultural Studies
(Amerikanistik)
(Spychala) U5/02.22

Introduction to English and
American Literature (C)
(ab 18.10.)

(Spychala) U5/00.24

Introduction to English and
American Literature (C)
(nur 31.1.)

(Spychala) U5/01.18

Fr

Abschlussklausur
"Introduction to English and
American Literature" (B-C)
(nur 8.2.)

(Konopka) U5/01.22
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